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EASY TO FIND. QUICK TO GET
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' We are proud to introduce our

new Industrial Smart Hub

named CONNECT: a Desoutter

4.0 solution!

CONNECT i a platform which manages all nems. actions. and
infomrnation relitad to your assevibly fing actnties o accederaty r

your ransfarmation by beosting your Sexibiity, bocsling your
uptinse, and boosting your producivity,
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Find all th technical dacumentation and caalons that you nead

20030, sxploded views, 3ervice sheets, softwars and centficates of
confarmity

GET DIRECTLY IN TOUCH WITH DESOUTTER INDUSTRIAL TOOLS
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GET DIRECTLY IN TOUCH WITH DESOUTTER INDUSTRIAL TOOLS
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Desoutter 4.0, Automotive &

I
EASY TO FIND

QUICK TO GET

Product brochures, exploded views,
certificates of conformity, CAD files...
Find all the Technical documentation that you need!

GET TO KNOW DESOUTTER INDUSTRIAL TOOLS

from another perpective and stay in touch with us!
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My Desoutter Cloud

Take Desoutter with you
on the production line.

Desoutter local contacts

) Access the produp t 'a“’?c.h r- Access all products user Access the Service Repair
(T3 packs and exclusive training =
materials manuals Procedures

Automatic synchronization All Desoutter catalogs and S
; . Y . ; . M | Connect easily with your
for off-line connection on »os. | Videos updated in real time ‘

the production line in your pocket

Available on D Available on the \ .'<._H_[:F:0I|‘.|_-‘.F'f-n::-iiq
desouttertools.com App Store P> Google play
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Desoutter REDPIXEL
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Digital Twin

DISCOVER THE
DIGITAL TWIN

Family
E-Pulse Battery Wireless

Serial Number
18B40862

Part Number
6151660260
Shipping Date
09/08/2019

v Maintenance >

Manufacturer Specifications

2D/3D Drawings

Original Calibration Certificate

Compliance Certificates & Reports
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Digital Twin

BLRTC025-2350-40Q

Shipping Date
09/05/2019

% Maintenance v
Toal sage

@ e e s 8 s s aksesares

Manufacturer Specifications My Tool: Start - Use - Care Order Now

Get Support

| 20730 Drawings | My Tool Recards | Buy Equivlent Tool | Sservice Knowledge Center

| Original Calibration Certificate | user Manual | BuyAccessories | sartup My Tool

| Compliance Certificates & Reports | Spore Parts List | BuySpare Parts | Askan Expert

With the Digital Twin application get your:

* TOOL COMPLIANCE AND CALIBRATION CERTIFICATES
* MAINTENANCE TIME TABLE

* MAINTENANCE PLANS

* TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

* USER MANUALS

* SPARE PARTS LISTING

«ETC...

ONLY

BY TYPING
YOUR TOOL SERIAL NUMBER (S/N)
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Desoutter Industrial tools

Desoutter Industrial Tools is a global leader in electric and pneumatic assembly tools serving a
wide range of assembly and manufacturing operations, including Aerospace, Automotive, Light and
Heavy Vehicles, Off-Road, General Industry.

Desoutter offers a comprehensive range of Solutions - Tools, Service and Projects - to meet the
specific demands of local and global customers.

Desordlsr

Committed to our customers success!

Our worldwide organisation is at your disposal to listen and meet your needs wherever you are,
providing standardised and global solutions. Find more on www.desouttertools.com

9 &9999 %
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Notes

Conversion table

LENGTH
1in.

im

1 mm

WEIGHT
11b
1kg

0.0254 m
39.3701in / 3.2808 ft
0.0393701 in

0.4536 kg
2.2046 Ib

TORQUE
1 kpm
1 ft-lb
1in-lb
1Nm
1Nm

POWER
1 kpm/s
1hp
1hp
1KW

9.8067 Nm
1.3558 Nm
0.1130 Nm
0.1020 kpm
0.7376 ft-los

9.8067 W
7457 W
101.972 kpm/s
1.3410 hp

AIR PRESSURE
1 bar

1 kplcm? (at)

1 psi

1kPa

AR FLOW
1 m¥min
1cfm
1m¥h

11s

100 kPa

98.0665 kPa

6.8948 kPa
0.0101972 kp/cm? (at)

16.6667 I/s
0.4720 /s
0.2778 lis
2.1189 cfm
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